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Date Start Event Name
Fri 11/12/2021 5:45 pm JV Soccer vs. Shelton
Mon 11/15/2021 4:30 pm JV Soccer vs. Liberty Christian
Thu 11/18/2021 4:30 pm JV Soccer vs. Greenhill
Tue 11/30/2021 4:30 pm JV Soccer vs. FW All Saints
Thu 12/02/2021 5:00 pm JV Soccer vs. ESD
Mon 12/06/2021 4:00 pm JV Soccer vs. Oakridge
Fri 12/10/2021 4:00 pm JV Soccer vs. HSAA
Fri 01/07/2022 5:00 pm JV Soccer @ Trinity Valley School
Tue 01/11/2022 4:15 pm JV Soccer @ Oakridge
Fri 01/14/2022 4:30 pm JV Soccer vs. Fort Worth Country Day
Wed 01/19/2022 4:30 pm JV Soccer vs. St. Mark's
Tue 01/25/2022 4:30 pm JV Soccer vs. Greenhill
Tue 02/01/2022 5:00 pm JV Soccer @ ESD


